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Tuesday 9 September 2025. 5.30pm Corporation Workshop The Source, All Saints Building, Worcester On Site 

Tuesday 7 October 2025, 5.30pm Remuneration Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On Site 

Wednesday 15 October 2025, 5.30pm Governance & Search Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On site 

Tuesday 4 November 2025, 5.30pm Teaching & Learning Committee Online via Teams Remote 

Tuesday 11 November 2025, 5.30pm Finance & Resources Committee Online via Teams Remote 

Tuesday 20 November 2025, 5.30pm Audit Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On Site 

Tuesday 16 December 2025, 5.30pm Corporation Meeting Function Room, Peakman Campus, Redditch On Site 
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Thursday 15 January 2026, 5.30pm Governance & Search Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On Site 

Thursday 22 January 2026, 8.45am Corporation Strategic Planning Day Function Room, Peakman Campus, Redditch On Site – All Day 

Tuesday 3 February 2026, 5.30pm Remuneration Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On Site 

Tuesday 10 February 2026, 5.30pm Teaching & Learning Committee Online via Teams Remote 

Tuesday 3 March 2026, 5.30pm Finance & Resources Committee Online via Teams Remote 

Thursday 5 March 2026, 5.30pm Audit Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On Site 

Tuesday 24 March 2026, 5.30pm Corporation Meeting B105 -106, Bromsgrove Campus On Site 
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Tuesday 19 May 2026, 5.30pm Teaching & Learning Committee Online via Teams Remote 

Tuesday 2 June 2026, 5.30pm Governance & Search Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On site 

Tuesday 9 June 2026, 5.30pm Finance & Resources Committee Online via Teams Remote 

Tuesday 16 June 2026, 5.30pm Remuneration Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On Site 

Tuesday 23 June 2026, 5.30pm Audit Committee Exec Boardroom, All Saints Building, Worcester On Site 

Tuesday 7 July 2026, 5.30pm Corporation Meeting B105 -106, Bromsgrove Campus On Site 
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